Shenzhen Brostak Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: 1804-6 C6 Building,Hezhou Hengfeng Industrial Park,Xixiang Street,Bao'an District,Shenzhen
Tel: +86 0755-23727717
680MHz-
1 Feature
� High linear analog PD and DFB laser

Tel: +86 0755-23727717
Ordering information
Model Pin Function Descriptions
BST8195-11 1:NC;2:GND;3:VCC;4:RS232-TX;5:RS232-RX;6:NC;7:LD_ALM;8:NC;9:PD_ALM
BST8195-12 1:NC;2:GND;3:VCC;4:RS485-B;5:RS485-A;6:NC;7:LD_ALM;8:NC;9:PD_ALM
BST8195-14 1:NC;2:GND;3:VCC;4:RS232-TX;5:RS232-RX;6:RS485-B;7:LD_ALM;8:RS485-A;9:PD_ALM
BST8195-15 1:NC;2:GND;3:VCC;4:RS232-TX;5:RS232-RX;6:RS232-RX;7:LD_ALM;8:RS232-TX;9:PD_ALM
BST8195-16 1:NC;2:GND;3:VCC;4:RS485-A;5:RS485-B;6:RS485-B;7:LD_ALM;8:RS485-A;9:PD_ALM
6 Package Information ( Unit:mm)
7 Specification for Environmental Protection
This product have a quality of “Green product”, all raw materials are avirulence and have no
environmental impact, apply new technology, strictly control the manufacturing process，the finished